
Please ask at the till for any gluten free, dairy free, or vegan/vegetarian options, and refer to a member of staff for allergen information.  
Please note that our dishes may have been made alongside dishes containing nuts, gluten and other known allergens.

HOT FOOD SERVED
DAILY 9AM TO 3PM

TREAT YOURSELF

SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR OUR
SPECIALS OF THE DAY
SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR OUR
SPECIALS OF THE DAY

'V' Vegetarian, 'Ve' Vegan
*Under 12 year old’s only

Christmas Brunch

CHRISTMAS SANDWICH OF THE DAY from 10.45

Any allergies in your party? 
Please notify our staff when
placing your order at the till

FESTIVE TURNOVER 12.95sausage, bacon & cranberry sauce served with mixed leaves
and coleslaw.

MUSHROOM & STILTON WELLINGTON 12.95
served with roasted vegetables and mixed leaves

(see specials board)

a haven for garden lovers and gatherings
www . s t ubb i n g snu r s e r y . c o . u k

CHRISTMAS SPECIALS

add a Stubbings mince pie

Please see the separate menu for Kids, which
includes details of our other Festive treats

15.95

add a Stubbings mince pie 15.95

POPULAR BITES
AVOCADO WITH POACHED EGGS
toasted sourdough, sprinkling of seeds (V)

SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS
white or multigrain bloomer

11.25

11.95

7.95WAFFLES
bacon & maple syrup

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 
with cream cheese & chives

9.85

PLEASE REFER TO THE CHALK BOARDS FOR
INFORMATION ON OUR DAILY SPECIALS

10.95EGGS BENEDICT
muffin with two poached eggs, ham and hollandaise 

EGGS ROYALE
muffin with two poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise

12.95

AVOCADO WITH TOMATOES
toasted sourdough, sprinkling of seeds (Ve)

10.85

SOURDOUGH BRUSCHETTA
9.85

WELSH RAREBIT, ROCKET (V) 9.45
GOATS CHEESE, WALNUTS, HONEY (V) 9.85
BRIE, BACON, WITH ONION & CRANBERRY CHUTNEY

AVOCADO PORTION (VE) 3.85
SMOKED SALMON PORTION 4.95

ADD A LITTLE EXTRA...
COLESLAW (V) 3.65

THE CLASSICS
(baked potatoes available from 11.30am)

TUNA, SWEETCORN, MAYO  10.95 9.95
CORONATION CHICKEN 10.95 9.95

BAKED
POTATO SANDWICH

CHEDDAR CHEESE, BEANS (V)  9.95 ---

DRESSED MIXED LEAF SALAD 3.65

CHEDDAR CHEESE, COLESLAW (V)  9.95 8.95

FULL BREAKFAST 
2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs (poached, fried or scrambled),
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, 2 toast (white or multigrain)

13.25

LIGHTER BREAKFAST 11.25
1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg (poached, fried or scrambled), tomato,
mushrooms, baked beans, 1 toast (white or multigrain)

LIGHTER VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 11.25
1 large veggie sausage, 1 egg (poached, fried or scrambled), tomato,
mushrooms, baked beans, 1 toast (white or multigrain) (V)

FULL VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 13.25
2 large veggie sausages, 2 eggs (poached, fried or scrambled),
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, 2 toast (white or multigrain) (V)

Please place your order at the counter using your chosen table number

FRESH SOUP OF THE DAY - CHOICE OF 2
with bread rolls (see specials board for details)

from 7.95

HOUSE QUICHE LORRAINE 12.45
cheese & bacon quiche, mixed leaves, coleslaw



a haven for garden lovers and gatherings
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Please note that parties of more than 6
persons will be charged a surcharge of 10% on

the cost of their orders, even if orders are
placed separately.

DRINKS SERVED
DAILY 9AM TO 4.30PM

pomegranate/elderflower   3.15

Drinks

sparkling wine (20cl) prosecco (ABV11%)   9.45

strawberry & blackcurrant   2.65
pineapple & mango   2.65

SYRUPS
vanilla, caramel, pumpkin,
gingerbread, honeycombiced latte 4.25

COFFEES

espresso 3.45

cappuccino 3.95

latte 3.95

flat white 3.95

americano 3.75

macchiato 3.65 MILK ALTERNATIVES
soya, oat, coconut

CHOCOLATE

pumpkin spiced latte 4.95

hot chocolate
hot chocolate "THE WORKS"
baby 'ccino

chai latte 4.25

mocha

no charge

4.15

0.95

baby choc 'ccino

5.25
2.25

4.35

2.95

dirty chai latte 4.95

MILKSHAKES FRUIT SMOOTHIES
berry express strawberry, blueberry & raspberry  -  5.75

strawberry split strawberry & banana  -  5.75

mango magic mango & banana  -  5.75

mango, spinach, broccoli, avocado, coconut, lime
& ginger  -  5.95

avo go go

white wine (18.7cl)
bumblebee cider (ABV 4.5%) 50cl   5.95

bombay gin & tonic (ABV 6.5%) 25cl   4.95

rebellion blonde (ABV 4.3%) 50cl   5.95
rebellion red (ABV 4.5%) 50cl   5.95

IN THE DRINKS FRIDGE...

summer house lemonade
misty lemon   3.15

ALCOHOL

 pinot grigio (ABV12.5%)   7.45
rosé wine (18.7cl) pinot grigio rosé (ABV12%)   7.45
red wine (18.7cl) merlot (ABV13.5%)   7.45

rebellion lager (ABV 4.4%) 33cl   4.95

english breakfast 3.65

TEAS

vanilla rooibos 3.65

bora bora fruit 3.65

decaf breakfast 3.65

peppermint 3.65

jasmine green 3.65

lemongrass & ginger 3.65

earl grey 3.65

chamomile blossoms 3.65

masala chai 3.65

sencha green 3.65

taylors yorkshire tea 3.45

4.95chocolate

strawberry

vanilla

4.95

4.95

coke / diet coke

still / sparkling water

bottle green sparkling

2.95

crisp apple   3.15
elderflower   3.15

hint o'mint   3.15
raspberry   3.15

frobishers juices orange   3.15
mango   3.15

kids pip organic juice 
cloudy apple   2.65

3.15 / 2.95

gingerbread latte 4.95

folkingtons tomato juice 3.15

cawston press sparkling

elderflower   3.15
ginger beer   3.15

 cloudy apple   3.15

orange   3.15

JUICES

maynard house
apple & elderflower   3.15

cox & bramley apple   3.15
apple & raspberry   3.15

apple & rhubarb  3.15

SOFT & SPARKLING HEALTH KICK

cream  0.85

(made with apple juice)

matcha latte 4.95

MATCHA

matcha iced latte 4.95

matcha vanilla iced latte 5.95

matcha strawberry iced latte 5.95
matcha blueberry iced latte 5.95

kombucha
lemon & ginger   3.25
raspberry lemonade  3.25

flawsome boost shots
ginger   3.25

tumeric  3.25
strawberry   3.25

flawsome
wonky sweet   2.25

apple & blackcurrant   2.25

cherry plum  3.25

birra moretti (ABV 4.6%) 33cl   4.95

mulled wine (ABV8.0%) - £4.25
Stubbings mince pie - £4.25

mulled wine & mince pie - £7.25 

CHRISTMAS
SPECIALS


